
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 MARCH, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

61 1 HEAT WAVES Glass Animals1 <P>2 PDR/UMA 0712076
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NEW

18

17
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THE BUSINESS

GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)

FRIDAY

HEAD & HEART

PARADISE

LASTING LOVER

LOOKING FOR ME

ROSES

RIDE IT

THE DIFFERENCE

MEMORIES

CLOSER

RUSHING BACK

I MISS U

BE KIND

BED

PUMP IT UP

WALKING ON A DREAM

WAKE ME UP

Tiësto

Travis Scott & HVME

Riton x Nightcrawlers Feat. Mufasa & Hy…

Joel Corry & MNEK

Meduza Feat. Dermot Kennedy

Sigala & James Arthur

Paul Woolford Feat. Kareen Lomax

SAINt JHN

Regard

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

David Guetta

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Jax Jones Feat. Au/Ra

Marshmello Feat. Halsey

Joel Corry, RAYE & David Guetta

Endor

Empire Of The Sun

Avicii

ATL/WAR

B1/SME

MOS/SME

NEON/UMA

NEON/UMA

MOS/SME

MOS/SME

SME

MOS/SME

FCL

WAR

COL/SME

FCL

ETC/ORCH

CAP/EMI

NEON/UMA

DEF/ADA

CAP/EMI

UNI/UMA
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<P>2

<P>18

<G>
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<P>15
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1

1
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1

1

1

8

2

17

2

16

1

18

13

4

36

19

28

21

65

82

20

46

226

77

15

45

1

65

20

120

CY-A11-20-00624

TC-AEW-20-40509

GB-CEN-20-00163

0742305

3530103

G010004433936O

G0100043960191

G010004171096L

G010004125628A

FCL306

FR-ZID-20-00472

G010003574255S

FCL283

GB-UM7-20-04976

0715033

3586972

GB-CPZ-19-16610

2349372

3745248
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